
                 Forest Practice Program Contacts 
                                                                                 (last updated 05/22/2025) 

Eric Huff - Assistant Deputy Director Forest Practice 
Eric.Huff@fire.ca.gov   (916) 653-0719 
 
John Ramaley - Staff Chief Forest Practice  
John.Ramaley@fire.ca.gov    (916) 203-9755 
 
Eric Hedge - Santa Rosa Region Review Team Manager  
Eric.Hedge@fire.ca.gov   (707) 576-2953 
 
Jon Woessner - Redding Region Review Team Manager 
Jonathan.Woessner@fire.ca.gov  (530) 224-2454 

 Yanik Zuluaga - Fresno Region Review Team Manager 
Yanik.Zuluaga@fire.ca.gov   (707) 576-2953 
 

Cary Japp - Forest Practice Enforcement / LTO Licensing Manager  
Cary.Japp@fire.ca.gov  (916) 204-7782 

Kong Lor - License Timber Operator Program Coordinator 
Kong.Lor@fire.ca.gov   (916) 709-5734 

 
Shawn Headley - Forest Practice Administration Manager 
Shawn.Headley@fire.ca.gov   (707) 608-8017 

Amy Atangan-Rinne - GIS Manager 
Amy.Atangan-Rinne@fire.ca.gov   (707) 227-9201 

 
Matt Boone - Watershed Protection Program Manager  
Mathew.Boone@fire.ca.gov  (530) 789-1985 

Vacant - Monitoring Program Coordinator  
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